

State Vs. Rakesh Kumar

Present: Ms. Anupama Sood, Advocate counsel for applicant/accused.
Sh. HS Kahlon, APP for State

Public prosecutor has accepted the notice of bail application.
Partial arguments heard. Adjourned to 21.4.2018 the date already fixed in
main file for prosecution evidence.

(Navjot Kaur)
ADJ/ASJ/Spl.Judge/FGS
UID No.PB0067

Date of Order:17.4.2018

Harwinder Singh
Stenographer-III

Next Date:21.4.2018

Purpose: