

Baljinder Singh Vs. State of Punjab

Present :- Sh. N.D. Sharma, Adv. Counsel for applicant/accused.
Sh. Harkirat Singh, Addl. PP for State.

Police record not received. Police record be summoned for
30.4.2019.

Date of order : 25.4.2019

Rekha Steno Gr. II

Balwinder Kumar
Addl. Sessions Judge,
Ludhiana.
UID Number: PB-0160