

B.A2985 Jashandeep Singh vs. State of Punjab

Present: Sh. K.S. Mand , advocate for the applicant
Sh. Ashok Kumar Addl. PP for the State.

Local bar is abstaining from court work. As such, matter is adjourned to 31.10.2023 for consideration on bail application. Learned trial court be also requisitioned on the date fixed.

(Rakesh Kumar Sharma)
ASJ/JSC/Tarn Taran
(UID No.PB0133)
30.10.2023