

Buddhu Kumar Vs. State BA 2980

Present: Ms. Rupika thakur, Dy. Chief, LADC for applicant.

Bail application presented today. It be registered. Notice of the bail application to the state be issued for 07.11.2025. Record be also requisitioned for the date fixed.

Date of Order: 01.11.2025

Rajni-Steno

(Dr.Mandeep Mittal)
Additional Sessions Judge,
Hoshiarpur
UID No. PB00216